
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

COBBLESTONE 

79-6770-4

Base Price 

$45,747.50 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 
Sales ID S2365355 

Vehicle Description 

XLR TOYHAULER SHIP TO RV COUNTRY INC. 

XLF301 LRLE-79 ADDRESS: 3633 S MAPLE 
FRESNO, CA 93725 

XLZ794226 USA 

5ZT3XL VB7NZ794226 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

COBBLESTONE DECOR 1.00 

XPLORE PACKAGE 
SLEEP N STORE MANUAL BED SYSTEM, SIT N 
SLEEP W/ QUICK RELEASE, MAIN ENTRY 
UPGRADED STEP,FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, 
VIP PATIO DECK, INDUSTRIAL GARAGE 
FLOORING, *FIREPLACE, MAGNETIC SCREEN 
WALL, EXT. LED STRIP SCARE LIGHT, LED 
INTERIOR LIGHTS, PWR AWNING, 50AMP SERVICE 
FW ONLY, 2 INTERIOR SPEAKERS & 2 EXTERIOR 
SPEAKERS, EXTERIOR HOT & COLD SHOWER, 
SKYLIGHT OVER TUB (N/A 21QBS OR 29QBX), 
VENT FAN MAIN BATHROOM, DUCTED NC, BLACK 
TANK FLUSH, PWR TONGUE JACK OR PWR 
LANDING GEAR, TV BACKER, BRACKET & HOOK 
UPS BEDROOM / LIVING AREA / EXTERIOR, 
RENEWABLE ENERGY PACKAGE, RESIDENTIAL 
STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN AND LAVY SINKS, 
SINK COVER/DISH RACK, RESIDENTIAL KITCHEN 
FAUCET.DECORATIVE KITCHEN BACKSPLASH, 
TUB SURROUND, USS CHARGING STATION, TV 
ANTENNA, LP QUICK CONNECT, 5K TIEDOWNS, 
BLACK STEEL WHEELS, SPARE TIRE, PET LEASH, 
REAR BEAVER TAIL FRAME, ** BARREL CHAIRS, ** 
THEATER SEATING SOFA 
*NIA ON ALL MODELS; **SELECT FLOOR PLANS

1.00 

$0.00 

$7,250.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$14,092.55 $59,840.05 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

33623 pg1

Plus Freight      $5,900.00
Total MSRP   $65,740.05



MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

79-60663

79-60662

1191-3 

10473 

RVIA 

DPU 

Base Price 

$45,747.50 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

XLR TOYHAULER 

XLF301 LRLE-79 

XLZ794226 

5ZT3XLVB7NZ794226 

FURRION PACKAGE 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

TANKLESS WATER HEATER, 10 CF - 12V BLACK 
REFRIGERATOR, 17" OVEN W/ 3 BURNER 
COOKTOP WI GLASS COVER, .9 MICROWAVE, 
SLIM RANGE HOOD VENT, 2 ZONE - HDMI / BT 
RADIO,* 30" - SK BTU FIREPLACE, 14.5 BTU STD 
MAIN ROOF A/C, BACK UP CAMERA READY 

CLIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE 
(R7) FREON RIGID URETHANE FOAM SIDEWALL, 
(R11) FIBERGLASS ROOF INSULATION WITH 
ALUMIFOIL INSULATION WRAPPING, (R7) 
FIBERGLASS FLOORING INSULATION, ALUMIFOIL 
INSULATED ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, ROOF 
ATTIC VENTS 

FW HIGHGLOSS FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR 
SIDEWALL 

30 GAL TANK W/PUMP SYSTEM 

RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

I Options 

$14,092.55 

Sales ID S2365355 

RV COUNTRY INC. 

3633 S MAPLE 
FRESNO, CA 93725 
USA 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$906.25 

$1,087.50 

$3,217.55 

$1,631.25 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Suggested Retail 

$59,840.05 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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Plus Freight      $5,900.00
Total MSRP   $65,740.05


