## Forest River, Inc.



900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2365355

Vehicle Description				
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	XLR TOYHAULER XLF301LRLE-79 XLZ794226 5ZT3XLVB7NZ794226	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV COUNTRY INC. 3633 S MAPLE FRESNO, CA 93725 USA	
	Optional Equipme	ent Installed By Manu	ufacturer	
COBBLESTONE	COBBLESTONE DECOR		1.00	\$0.00
79-6770-4	XPLORE PACKAGE SLEEP N STORE MANUAL BED SLEEP W/ QUICK RELEASE, MA UPGRADED STEP, FRICTION HI VIP PATIO DECK, INDUSTRIAL OF FLOORING, *FIREPLACE, MAGN WALL, EXT. LED STRIP SCARE INTERIOR LIGHTS, PWR AWNIN FW ONLY, 2 INTERIOR SPEAKE SPEAKERS, EXTERIOR HOT & O SKYLIGHT OVER TUB (N/A 21QI VENT FAN MAIN BATHROOM, D TANK FLUSH, PWR TONGUE JA LANDING GEAR, TV BACKER, B UPS BEDROOM / LIVING AREA RENEWABLE ENERGY PACKAO STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN AN SINK COVER/DISH RACK, RESIN FAUCET, DECORATIVE KITCHEN TUB SURROUND, USB CHARGIN ANTENNA, LP QUICK CONNECT BLACK STEEL WHEELS, SPARE REAR BEAVER TAIL FRAME, ** THEATER SEATING SOFA *N/A ON ALL MODELS; **SELEC	AIN ENTRY NGE ENTRY DOOR, GARAGE NETIC SCREEN LIGHT, LED NG, 50AMP SERVICE ERS & 2 EXTERIOR COLD SHOWER, BS OR 29QBX), DUCTED A/C, BLACK ACK OR PWR BRACKET & HOOK / EXTERIOR, BE, RESIDENTIAL ND LAVY SINKS, DENTIAL KITCHEN N BACKSPLASH, NG STATION, TV T, 5K TIEDOWNS, E TIRE, PET LEASH, BARREL CHAIRS, **	1.00	\$7,250.00

Base Price	Options	Suggest	ted Retail
\$45,747.50	\$14,092.55	\$59,8	340.05
		Plus Freight	\$5,900.00
	DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD	Total MSRP	<u>\$65,740.05</u>

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

## Forest River, Inc.



900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2365355

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	XLR TOYHAULER XLF301LRLE-79 XLZ794226 5ZT3XLVB7NZ794226	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV COUNTRY INC. 3633 S MAPLE FRESNO, CA 93725 USA			
79-60663	FURRION PACKAGE TANKLESS WATER HEATER, 10 CF - REFRIGERATOR, 17" OVEN W/ 3 BUI COOKTOP W/ GLASS COVER, .9 MIC SLIM RANGE HOOD VENT, 2 ZONE - RADIO, * 30" - 5K BTU FIREPLACE, 14 MAIN ROOF A/C, BACK UP CAMERA	RNER ROWAVE, HDMI / BT 4.5 BTU STD	1.00	\$906.25		
79-60662	CLIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE (R7) FREON RIGID URETHANE FOAM SIDEWALL, (R11) FIBERGLASS ROOF INSULATION WITH ALUMIFOIL INSULATION WRAPPING, (R7) FIBERGLASS FLOORING INSULATION, ALUMIFOIL INSULATED ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, ROOF ATTIC VENTS		1.00	\$1,087.50		
1191-3	FW HIGHGLOSS FIBERGLASS EXTE SIDEWALL	RIOR	1.00	\$3,217.55		
10473	30 GAL TANK W/PUMP SYSTEM		1.00	\$1,631.25		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
DPU	DEALER PICKUP		1.00	\$0.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$45,747.50	\$14,092.55	\$59,840.05	
		Plus Freight \$5,900.00	
	DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD	Total MSRP <b><u>\$65,740.05</u></b>	

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.